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SNC/VTK/ICc/2023 

NAME 

prohibition and 

Proceedings of the Principal Sree Narayana College, Vatakara constituting Internal Complaints 
Committee, in exercise of the powers conferred as per the Section 4 (1) of UGC( Prevention, 

redressal of sexual harassment of women employees and students in higher 

educational institutions ) Regulations 2015. 

1).Smt.Ragisha .K K 
2).Dr.Lalitha Devi 
3).Smt.Surabhi 

Internal Complaints Committee 

4).Adv.Ramesh Babu 
5).Smt Bindu.E 
6). Smt.Saranya 
7).Kum. Rasna 
8).Kum. Ayisha Nawrin 

DEPARTMENT 

English(Presiding Officer) 
Commerce 

Psychology 
Lecturer in Law 

Office 

Social Worker 

Date:0J.0.:20 

Student representative (UG) 
Psychology (PG) 

Mob: No 

8943944260 
9486615945 

9846456655 

9446779734 

9539381323 

9846787667 

7736913379 

7994464512 

The term of Office of the members of the ICC shall be for a period of three vears. 
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